T1st

T1st

T1st

T4th

T4th

Eva Auch
Janice Patten

Dianne Canty
Wendy Yaremchuck

Phyllis Paul
Alexa Gorenko

Denise Dixon
Tracy McCormick

Ruth Arndt
Jacquie Kane

Ladies18
Odd & Evens
2/20/2024

SCORE

67

67

67

68

68

PRIZE
$ 9.00
$ 9.00
$ 9.00
$ 9.00
$ 9.00
$ 9.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00



